Starfech-om

Hard-to-find made easy”

GbE RJ-45-2 SC 550m

ID: ET91000SC2

1000 Mbps 550m SC

1000Base-SX
1000Base-T
GbE -

SC

2ol celre

. 1000Base-SX 1000Base-T
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Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

2 Years
PoE
WDM
2000 Mbps
550m
850 nm
MDIX
MTBF 65,000 Hours

1-RJ-45

W)

AC

100 - 240 VAC

0.36A

12 VvDC

16 A

0=C to 60=C (32=F to 140=F)
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Starlech

Hard-to-find made easy

-10=Cto 70=C (14<F to 158<F)

10 90%

15 cm [5.9 in]
9cm[35in]
25 cm [1.0in]

395 g [13.9 oz]

1

20.6 cm [8.1in]
13.7 cm [5.4 in]
9.1 cm [3.6in]

0.8 kg [1.7 Ib]

1- AC / / /
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